
Good afternoon.  Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for 

Thursday, February 7, 2019.

Today, we have 3 ITB RFQuote

 RFP’s           1 Construction bid (s) 0 RFQual

Property Bids

                             

Thank you for your attention.

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP’s & RFQualifications, only the names of the 
respondents will be read.

Conclusion: Ladies & Gentlemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth’s public bid opening for 

Thursday, February 7, 2019 .



Project:

DEPARTMENT:  

DATE: February 7, 2019

 

Company Name

1 $117,995.92

2 $71,145.10

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

JR

Bid Amount

LOG SHEET

ITB: 19-0048 Reagent-Free ION Chromatography System
Water

Thermo Electron North America

Metrohm

 

 

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, February 7, 2019



Project:

DEPARTMENT:  

DATE: February 7, 2019

 

Company Name

1 $752,700.00

2 $537,517.00

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

JR

 

Municipal Valve & Equipment Company

LOG SHEET

ITB: 19-0023 Powered Valve Actuators, Gear Boxes, Base Stands, 

Appurtenances & Service
Water

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, February 7, 2019

Bid Amount

Henry Pratt Company

 



Project:

DEPARTMENT:  

DATE: February 7, 2019

 

Company Name

1 $65,100.00

2 $69,400.00

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

SC

ITB: 19-0042 Styrofoam Densifying Machine

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, February 7, 2019

 

 

Foam Cycle

Avangard Innovative

LOG SHEET

Code Compliance

Bid Amount



Project:

DEPARTMENT:  

DATE: February 7, 2019

 

Company Name Bid Amount

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, February 7, 2019

Christopher Boyd/Allen Davis

02328: North Holly Water Treatment Plant Sedimentation Sludge Removal 

System Replacement
Water

LOG SHEET



Project:

DEPARTMENT:  

DATE: February 7, 2019

 

Company Name

1 $3,996,075.00

2 $5,576,410.00

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Walter Norwood

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, February 7, 2019

01829: Meadow Lakes Lift Station Sanitary Sewer Force Main, Jenkin 

Heights Lift Station Decommissionary

LOG SHEET

Water

Bid Amount

Fort Worth Civil Constructors

Mountain Cascade


